Position

Infusion Coordinator - Op
Advanced Care Tech - Infusion
Rn-Op Infusion

Rn-Op Infusion

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Op Hosp Infusion 2S
Op Hosp Infusion 2S
Op Hosp Infusion 2S
Op Hosp Infusion 2S

Total Wages

$101,243
$43,568
$7,979
$1,584

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,728
$7,565
$0
$0



