Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Infusion Coordinator - Op		Tri-City Healthcare District	Op Hosp Infusion 2S	\$101,243	\$21,728
Advanced Care Tech - Infusion		Tri-City Healthcare District	Op Hosp Infusion 2S	\$43,568	\$7,565
Rn-Op Infusion		Tri-City Healthcare District	Op Hosp Infusion 2S	\$7,979	\$0
Rn-Op Infusion		Tri-City Healthcare District	Op Hosp Infusion 2S	\$1,584	\$0